APPENDIX |

Office of the Adjutant General

4
1
1]
i
L 1
' 1
L 1
] 1
] 1
L | 1
] ]
1 1] 1
1 ] 1
1 1 1
1 1] 1
] L} 1
1 1 1
1 l ]
] ] ]
] ] |
1 L 1
2000 ' : ' 2000
: S :
1 ] 1
1 ' 1
1500 25% PWs , , i 1500
Submitted : H :
: : : :
1000 1,000 ¢ 4 2 4 ; 1000
‘ : , '
| ) ] 1
1 1 ' 1
500 1 ) - 4 - 500
1 1 ’ 1
1 ] 1 1
1 1 1 1
] ' ' 1
0 H H b4 h a
o ] [ 5 5 o o -] o a 8 b 11 > > © £ c o o a
£ 3 331 1§ i i 4% 4§ 353 32 2 § 8 3 5§ % %
= * 4 8 &4 g 5 T 8 ® & 4 g &~ § v & < 8 =&»
o rojected PVW's s\ U ber PYW's Scanned wwsNumber PW's Entered in EMMIE
o\ umber PW's Obligated - PWe Submitted Forecast & PWSubmitted Targets



bmetz
Text Box
APPENDIX I

bmetz
Text Box


“*Public Reaponsé, Rocewesy d Mitigition

Estimated Total $1.5 Billion




Office of the Adjutant General

State Direct
~ State Indirect (MAs)

Public Infrastructure

- Spring Flood: $50M

- Mouse River: $210M

- Missouri River: $35M

- Road Grade Raising: $25M
Individual/Housing Assistance
Hazard Mitigation Program
Totals ' |

$323

$107
$803

State Share
(Millions)

$1.7 (6.1%)
$1.75 (7%)
$22.4 (7%)

25
$18.73 (17.5%)

$47.08 | —

Pl a 3




g Office of the Adjutant General

- Tax information
- HUD

 State Disaster Response and Recovery Center
Flood Related Calls (Devils Lake Center) = 5,016
211 Disaster Related Calls- 2,517




Disaster: 1981

Individuals & Households

IHP 01 - Program Summary
For Official Use Only
Data As Of: 11/23/11

Applications Re::r‘:als El:::oue IHE Aount Refgﬁ'als Elngﬁ)le T Ambunt Ref(Z:als Elicg)ihtlnle ON Amoupt
Barnes (County) 114 100 70 $136,802.74 97 68 $133,139.66 61 1 $3,663.08
Benson (County) 89 79 52 $62,790.62 7 51 $58,121.85 42 11 $4,668.77
Billings (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Bottineau (County) 11 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Burke (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Burleigh (County) 1,097 1,013 782 $2,772,281.82 946 757 $2,707,243.42 772 219 $65,038.40
Cass (County) 6 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Cavalier (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Dickey (County) 3 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Divide (County) 6 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Eddy (County) 3 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Emmons (County) i 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Foster (County) 4 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Golden Valley (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Griggs (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Kidder (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
LaMoure (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Logan (County) 4 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
McHenry (County) 399 297 188 $654,774.48 277 178 $638,499.61 179 33 $16,274.87
Mclintosh (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
McLean (County) 10 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Mercer (County) 4 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Morton (County) 390 345 234 $930,756.13 319 21 $906,581.17 256 77 $24,174.96
Mountrail (County) 6 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Oliver (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Pembina (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0




Pierce (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Ramsey (County) 131 104 60 $91,394.61 100 58 $89,760.50 48 5 $1,634.11
Ransom (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Renville (County) 131 91 74 $607,558.10 88 68 $593,595.41 58 18 $13,962.69
Richland (County) 72 62 46 $80,038.99 59 46 $78,297.01 23 3 $1,741.98
Rolette (County) 10 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 '
Spirit Lake Reservation 28 28 16 $25,728.62 24 15 $25,544.12 19 1 $184.50
Stutsman (County) 17 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Towner (County) 2 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0 *
Walsh (County) 1 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0
Ward (County) 7,723 7,120 5,932 $89,420,736.60 7,042 5,891 $87,451,635.56 3,896 1,042 $1,969,101.04
Williams (County) 3 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00 0 0

Totals 10,283 9,239 7,454 $94,782,862.71 9,023 7,343 $92,682,418.31 5,354 1,420 $2,100,444.40




DISASTER ASSISTANCE

- Federal Disaster Loans for
-Homeowners, Renters and Businesses of All Sizes

County Loan Approvals as of November 23, 2011
North Dakota #12653

# # # # # Total #
Home Approved $ Business Approved $ EIDL Approved $ N/P Approved $ Loans Approved $
County Loans Amount Loans Amount Loans Amount Loans Amount Appvd Amount
Appvd Apprvd Apprvd Apprvd
1 BARNES 8 276,000 8 276,000
2 BENSON 1 44,300 1 44,300
3 BURLEIGH 172 10,364,400 5 233,500 2 68,800 179 10,666,700
4 EMMONS 1 7,500 1 7,500
7 MCHENRY 16 779,700 2 25,300 1 77,100 19 882,100
8 MCLEAN 0 0
9 MORTON 57 3,201,700 1 56,400 2 119,200 60 3,377,300
10 MOUNTRAIL 0 0
14 PIERCE 0 0
12 RAMSEY 3 37,500 1 23,000 4 60,500

U. S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, Field Operations Center - West




DISASTER ASSISTANCE

Federal Disaster Loans for

LHomeowners, Renters and Businesses of All Sizes

# # # # # Total #
Home Approved $ Business Approved $ EIDL Approved $ N/P Approved $ Loans Approved $
County Loans Amount Loans Amount Loans Amount Loans Amount Appvd Amount
Appvd Apprvd Apprvd Apprvd
13 RENVILLE 8 399,900 8 399,900
14 RICHLAND 4 157,700 4 157,700
15 ROLETTE 0 0
17 SARGENT 0 0
18 STARK 0 0
19 WARD 1,868 192,261,700 186 29,102,200 13 600,000 12 4,714,300 2,079 226,678,200
20
21
22
23
24

U. S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, Field Operations Center - West




Disaster Unemployment Assistance

This data is based upon paid claims, not approved claims. The data lists claimants in many non-FEMA 1A
declared area. The counties listed are where the claimant resides. They may farm land or work in one of
the [A approved counties, but their residence is in a different jurisdiction.

Percentage Percentage | Percentage
Counties Individuals Weeks ( Amount of of of
Paid Paid Individuals Weeks Benefits
Paid Paid
Barnes 34 371 110,044 3.93% 4.36% 4.80%
Benson 21 228 60,031 2.42% 2.68% 2.62%
Bottineau 18 261 65,993 2.08% .3.07% 2.88%
Burleigh 20 162 33,521 2.31% 1.90% 1.46%
Cass 5 25 7,143 0.58% 0.29% 0.31%
Eddy 1 1,505 0.12% 0.06% 0.07%
Foster 1 2 336 0.12% 0.02% 0.01%
Grand Forks 1 318 0.12% 0.01% 0.01%
LaMoure 1 25 3,771 0.12% 0.29% 0.16%
McHenry 87 1,278 287,563 10.05% 15.04% 12.53%
Mclean 5 35 5,585 0.58% 0.41% 0.24%
Morton 8 152 53,040 0.92% 1.79% 2.31%
Mountrail 2 54 23,373 0.23% 0.63% 1.02%
Nelson 1 i 148 0.12% 0.01% 0.01%
Pierce 5 47 10,268 0.58% 0.55% 0.45%
Ramsey 10 131 43,299 1.15% 1.54% 1.89%
Ransom 1 9 2,754 0.12% 0.11% 0.12%
Renville 49 947 330,113 5.66% 11.13% 14.39%
Richland 10 154 31,177 1.15% 1.81% 1.36%
Rolette 5 45 13,591 0.58% 0.53% 0.59%
Sioux 2 16 2,384 0.23% 0.19% 0.10%
Stark 3 15 1,669 0.35% 0.18% 0.07%
Steele 3 18 6,384 0.35% 0.21% 0.28%
Stutsman 2 15 2,725 0.23% 0.18% 0.12%
Ward 542 4,313 | 1,155,563 62.59% 50.71% 50.37%
Wells 2 16 2,402 0.23% 0.19% 0.10%
Williams 3 23 10,113 0.35% 0.27% 0.44%
Commuters 16 103 18,732 1.85% 1.21% 0.82%
Out-of-State 8 52 10,691 0.92% 0.61% 0.47%

Totals (through 11/22) 2,294,236

JOB %y
SERVICE o
North Dakotaf



OFFICE OF ADJUTANT GENERAL 12/11/2011
STATE DISASTER RELIEF FUND
FUND REVENUES THRU 11-13 BIENNIUM: $ 114,667,979.46
2007-09 EXPENDITURES
SNOW GRANTS ISSUED THROUGH 6/30/09 $ (5,376,783.57)
2009-11 EXPENDITURES
STATE MATCH FOR DISASTERS PRIOR TO 2009 $ (5613,321.00)
2009 FLOOD : $ (5,739,762.00)
JANUARY 2010 WINTER STORM $ {1,506,693.13)
2010 FLOOD $ (3,390,192.00)
APRIL 2010 ICE STORM $ (2,854,089.00)
BLIZZARD 2011 $ (16,937.16)
2011 SNOW GRANTS $ (9,000,000.00)
2011 FLOOD $ (2.874,795.00)
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 7/1/2009 THRU 6/30/2011 $ (25,895,789.29)
* PROJECTED 2011-13 EXPENDITURES
STATE MATCH FOR DISASTERS PRIOR TO 2009 $ (1,091,012.86)
2008 FLOOD $ (4.820,828.05)
JANUARY 2010 WINTER STORM $ (565,527.29)
2010 FLOOD $ (1,885,456.88)
APRIL 2010 ICE STORM $ (1,142,380.97)
2011 FLOOD DISASTERS $ (29,205,205.00)
DISASTER RESPONSE COORDINATION (SB2016 - 2011 Leg Session) $ (400,000.00)
FLOOD MITIGATION IN INCORPORATED CITIES (SB2369 - 2011 Leg Session) $ (3,200,000.00)
ROAD GRADE RAISING PROJECTS (SB2369 - 2011 Leg Session) $ (4,800,000.00)
COMMUNITY INCENTIVES (SB2371 SECTION 9 - 2011 Spec Session) $ {10,000,000.00)
CONTINGENT 2012 DISASTER EXCEEDING $50M (SB2371 Section 16 - 2011 Spec Session)  $ (5,000,000.00)
DOT ROAD GRADE RAISES (SB2371 SECTION 14 - 2011 Spec Session) $ (6,000,000.00)
TOTAL PROJECTED 2011-13 EXPENDITURES $ (68,110,411.05)
PROJECTED EXPENDITURES AFTER JUNE 30, 2013 $ (15,000,000.00)
2011 FLOOD
I PROJECTED ENDING FUND BALANCE  $ 284,995.55
2011 FLOOD EXPENDITURES***

PROGRAM SPECIAL FUND (DRF) FEDERAL FUND TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL ASSISANCE (STATE SHARE) $ 502,544.27 - § - $ 502,544.27
PUBLIC ASSISTANCE $ 2,004,409.30 $ 5404841939 § 56,052,828.69
HAZARD- MITIGATION $ - $ 80,995.53 $ 90,995.53
ND NATIONAL GUARD RESPONSE $ 1,303,212.83 $ 11,859,5615.81 $ . 13,162,728.64

$ 3,810,166.40 $ 65998,930.73 $ 69,809,097.13

*** Above expenditures only represent those that were directly incurred by NDDES - does not include direct federal.





